3) Execution deadiine , , ...
The maximum exécution deadiine provided fûr by the Project Ownerfor the exécution of the works subiect
of this tender shall be three (03) months,
4) 4.Aliotment
NoObjects

TL^estîmated of the opération tollowing prior studies stands NINETEEN MILLIONS (19 000 000) CFA
Francs.

6) Participation and origin . x -.u
Participation in this tender shall be opened on equal conditions to Cameroon-law contractors with proven
experience in the fieldof building construction and civil engineering in général. . , . ^ , .
By this invitation to tenders, Contractors are invited to give authentic infoimation's in theiroffers mother to make

[...]

Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres
Le Dossier d'Appel d'Offres peut être obtenu auprès du secrétariat du Maire de laCommune de MOZOGO, dès
publication du présent avis, sur présentation d'une quittance de versement d'une somme non remboursable au
titre des frais d'achat du dossier de VINGT CINQ MILLE (25 000) francs CFA à la Recette Municipale de
MOZOGO.

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre, rédigée en Français ou en Anglais, en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et six
(06) copies lisibles marquées comme telles, conformes aux prescriptions du Dossier d'Appel d'Offre, devra être